whoo

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

= ar @ E

Product Number: 733-336

HEADER STRAIGHT SOLDER PIN0.8x0.8 MM 6 POLE PIN SPACING 2.5 MM/ 0.098 IN 100% PROTECTED

AGAINST MISMATING MATING DIRECTION PERPENDICULAR TO PCB WITH CLOSED END

RoHS compliant

Packing unit 200 pieces

Weight

Color

pole count

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Pin spacing from

Pin spacing from
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Pollution degree
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Current intensity EN
Material group
Contact surface

0.883 g
light gray
6

8.9 mm
0.35in
17.5 mm
0.689 in
7.8 mm
0.307 in
2.5 mm
0.098 in
2

160 V
2.5kV
6A

2

320 V
2.5kV

6 A

|
tin-plated



