

Product Number: 733-336

HEADER STRAIGHT SOLDER PIN0.8x0.8 MM 6 POLE PIN SPACING 2.5 MM / 0.098 IN 100% PROTECTED AGAINST MISMATING MATING DIRECTION PERPENDICULAR TO PCB WITH CLOSED END

## **RoHS** compliant

## Packing unit 200 pieces

Weight	0.883 g
Color	light gray
pole count	6
Height	8.9 mm
Height	0.35 in
Width	17.5 mm
Width	0.689 in
Depth	7.8 mm
Depth	0.307 in
Pin spacing from	2.5 mm
Pin spacing from	0.098 in
Pollution degree	2
Measured voltage EN	160 V
Measured shock voltage	2.5 kV
Current intensity EN	6 A
Pollution degree	2
Measured voltage EN	320 V
Measured shock voltage	2.5 kV
Current intensity EN	6 A
Material group	
Contact surface	tin-plated